ICFAI UNIVERSITY JHARKHAND

DATESHEET- MID SEM EXAM DECEMBER 2021 (New Batches)

LLB |2021-24
Date Day Time LMS Course
December 7, 2021 Tuesday |07:00AM - 10:00AM Legal Language and Legal Writing
December 9, 2021 Thursday |07:00AM - 10:00AM Interpretation of Statues
December 11, 2021 Saturday |07:00AM - 10:00AM General Principles of Contract
December 13, 2021 Monday |07:00AM - 09:30AM 09:45AM-10:15AM prudence
December 15,2021 | Wednesday (07:00AM - 10:00AM Environmental Law
LLB 111 2020-23
Date Day Time LMS Course
December 10, 2021 Friday  |07:00AM - 10:00AM Constitutional Law -1
December 12, 2021 Sunday  |07:00AM - 10:00AM Family Law - 1
December 14, 2021 Tuesday |07:00AM - 10:00AM Public International Law
December 16, 2021 Thursday |07:00AM - 10:00AM Clinical Course Il (Drafting, Pleading and Conveyancing)
December 17, 2021 Friday 07:00AM - 09:30AM 09:45AM-10:15AM dian Penal Code
LLB V 2019-22
Date Day Time LMS Course
December 8, 2021 Saturday |07:00AM - 10:00AM Criminal Procedure Code
December 9, 2021 Thursday |07:00AM - 09:30AM 09:45AM-10:15AM d al and Labo 3
December 13, 2021 Monday |07:00AM - 10:00AM Intellectual Property Rights
December 18,2021 | Wednesday |07:00AM - 10:00AM Human Right Law and Practice
December 19, 2021 Tuesday |07:00AM - 10:00AM Law of Property and Easements
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